
				BARROWS’	BLUE	BELLS	SCHOOL	
						CIVIL	LINES,	BAHRAICH	

					(AFFILIATED	TO	CISCE	BOARD,	NEW	DELHI)	
	
	

					FEE	STRUCTURE	2020-21	
	

    
    ACADEMIC    
       SESSION 
      (2020-21) 

 
    ADMISSON   
          FEE* 
 
   (NEW STUDENT   
             ONLY) 

 
  EXAMINATION  
            FEE* 
 
     (ONE TIME) 

 
    TUTION     
       FEE* 
   
   (MONTHLY) 

 
       YEARLY      
     CHARGES* 
 
    (ONE TIME)         

          CLASS 
 
 
    Lower Nursery      
        To Class I 
 

	
									530/-	

	
									540/-	

	
							1130/-	

	
					1730/-	

 
     Class II to VII  
  

	
									730/-	

	
									630/-	

	
							1670/-	

	
					2340/-	

 
        Class IX 

	
									900/-	

	
									850/-	

	
							2550/-	

	
					4380/-	

 
         Class X** 

	
									______	

	
								3000/-	

	
							2550/-	

	
					4400/-	

 
        Class XI 

	
									2500/-	

	
								1800/-	

	
							2920/-	

	
					7280/-	

 
        Class XII** 

	
									______	

	
								3000/-	

	
							2920/-	

	
					6520/-	

*	NO	ENHANCEMENT	IN	FEE	OF	2019-20	FOR	2020-21.	
	
**	INCLUSIVE	OF	COUNCIL	FEE,	T.C	&	MIGRATION	CHARGES	and	EXAM	
CENTRE	FEE.	
	
Note-:	Late	fee	will	be	charged	after	15th	of	every	month	as	per	the	rules				
													given	in	the	school	dairy.	
	 	 	
	

				               
 
            MANAGER 


