

## BARROWS' BLUE BELLS SCHOOL CIVIL LINES, BAHRAICH (AFFILIATED TO CISCE BOARD, NEW DELHI)

## FEE STRUCTURE 2020-21

ACADEMIC SESSION (2020-21) CLASS	ADMISSON FEE* (NEW STUDENT ONLY)	EXAMINATION FEE* (ONE TIME)	TUTION FEE* (MONTHLY)	YEARLY CHARGES* (ONE TIME)
Lower Nursery To Class I	530/-	540/-	1130/-	1730/-
Class II to VII	730/-	630/-	1670/-	2340/-
Class IX	900/-	850/-	2550/-	4380/-
Class X**		3000/-	2550/-	4400/-
Class XI	2500/-	1800/-	2920/-	7280/-
Class XII**		3000/-	2920/-	6520/-

\*<u>NO ENHANCEMENT IN FEE OF 2019-20 FOR 2020-21.</u>

\*\* INCLUSIVE OF COUNCIL FEE, T.C & MIGRATION CHARGES and EXAM CENTRE FEE.

*Note-: Late fee will be charged after* 15<sup>th</sup> *of every month as per the rules given in the school dairy.* 

MANAGER